AGENDA
Economic Development Committee
Thursday, 02" October 2014 at 09.15 am

Venue: Council Chamber

OPEN SESSION

Welcome

Declaration of personal interest

Confirmation of Open Minutes of 04 September 14

Matters Arising

Update on Enterprise St Helena - Mr Rob Midwinter

Draft Bio-Security Policy - Head of ANRD - Mr Darren Duncan
Viewing Points and the Capital Programme - Vince Thompson
Confirmation of Open Minutes Special Meeting of 26 September 14

Matters Arising

09.15 am

09.16 am

09.17 am

09.18 am

09.20 am

09.30 am

10.30 am

11.20 am

11.25 am



