<u>AGENDA</u>

Economic Development Committee

Thursday, 02nd October 2014 at 09.15 am

Venue: Council Chamber

OPEN SESSION

1.	Welcome	09.15 am
2.	Declaration of personal interest	09.16 am
3.	Confirmation of Open Minutes of 04 September 14	09.17 am
4.	Matters Arising	09.18 am
5.	Update on Enterprise St Helena - Mr Rob Midwinter	09.20 am
6.	Draft Bio-Security Policy - Head of ANRD - Mr Darren Duncan	09.30 am
7.	Viewing Points and the Capital Programme - Vince Thompson	10.30 am
8.	Confirmation of Open Minutes Special Meeting of 26 September 14	11.20 am
9.	Matters Arising	11.25 am